ICFAI School of Architecture, IFHE Hyderabad
Academic Calendar AY2025-26

Ref No. : ISArch/IFHE/Academic Calendar - AY 2025-26 - Even Sem/20251217/02
Date : 17 - Dec - 2025

Even semester - 2nd Semester

Date Calendar event

Mon, Jan 12, 2026 Fee Payment Portal Opens & Registration begins

Wed, Jan 14, 2026 Holiday - Bhogi

Thu, Jan 15, 2026 Holiday - Sankranti

Fri, Jan 16, 2026 Holiday

Mon, lan 19, 2026 Last day of Registration and Commencement of Classes

Mon, Jan 26, 2026 Holiday - Republic Day
Thu, Jan 29, 2026 Workshop / Seminar / Construction Yard Activity / Academic

Fri, Jan 30, 2026 Presentation of Best Portfolio from other college

Sat, Feb 14, 2026 Architectural Study Tour / Market Survey of Building Materials /
Sat, Feb 21, 2026 Videos of Eminent Architects

Thu, Mar 19, 2026 Holiday - Ugadi

Fri, Mar 20, 2026 Holiday - Holiday

Fri, Mar 27, 2026 Holiday - Sri Rama Navami

Thu, Mar 26, 2026
Sat, Mar 28, 2026
Sat, Mar 07, 2026 Working Day in lieu of 20.03.2026

Mon, Mar 30, 2026 Mid Term Assessment week begins

Thrithi *

Fri, Apr 03, 2026 Mid Term Assessment week ends
Sat, Apr 18, 2026 World Heritage Day
Fri, May 22, 2026 Last Teaching day for Theory Classes

Thu, May 28, 2026
Fri, May 29, 2026
Mon, Jun 01, 2026 End Semester Exams Start
Mon, Jun 15, 2026 End Semester Exams End

Design Jury (Sem 2)

* Tentative, subject to confirmation

Note - 4 Days for Annual NASA Convention and 3 days for college fest is accounted for in the academic
calendar

Fee Payment / Registrations

Classes (start/ end Extra Classes etc)
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Signature of‘Atademic Coordinator - ISArch Signature of Principal- ISArch




ICFAI School of Architecture, IFHE Hyderabad.

Academic Calendar AY2025-26

Ref No. : ISArch/IFHE/Academic Calendar - AY 2025-26 - Even Sem/20251217/01

Date : 17 - Dec - 2025

Even semesters - (4th, 6th, 8th & 10th Semester)

Date

Calendar event

Mon, Dec 22, 2025

Fee Payment Portal Opens

Mon, Dec 29, 2025

Registration begins

Thu, Jan 01, 2026

Holiday - New Year Day

Sat, Jan 03, 2026

Working Day in lieu of 16.01.2026

Mon, Jan 05, 2026

Last day of Registration and Commencement of Classes / Internship

Wed, Jan 14, 2026

Holiday - Bhogi

Thu, Jan 15, 2026

Holiday - Sankranti

Fri, Jan 16, 2026

Holiday

Mon, Jan 26, 2026

Holiday - Republic Day

Thu, lan 29, 2026

Fri, Jan 30, 2026

Workshop / Seminar / Construction Yard Activity / Academic
Presentation of Best Portfolio from other college

Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Sat, Feb 21, 2026

Architectural Study Tour / Market Survey of Building Materials /
Videos of Eminent Architects

Sat, Mar 07, 2026

Working Day in lieu of 20.03.2026

Mon, Mar 09, 2026

Mid Term Assessment week begins

Fri, Mar 13, 2026

Mid Term Assessment week ends

Thu, Mar 19, 2026

Holiday - Ugadi

Fri, Mar 20, 2026

Holiday - Holiday

Fri, Mar 27, 2026

Holiday - Sri Rama Navami

Thu, Mar 26, 2026

Sat, Mar 28, 2026

Thrithi *

Sat, Apr 18, 2026

World Heritage Day

Tue, May 05, 2026

Last Teaching day for Theory Classes

Mon, May 11, 2026

End Semester Exams Start

Mon, May 25, 2026

End Semester Exams End

Thu, May 28, 2026

Fri, May 29, 2026

Design Jury (Sem 4, & 6)

Tue, Jun 02, 2026

Wed, Jun 03, 2026

Thesis & PT Jury

* Tentative, subject to confirmation

Note - 5 Holidays tentatively, 4 Days for Annual NASA Convention and 3 days for college fest is
accounted for in the academic calendar
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Signature of Academic Coordinator - ISArch

Fee Payment / Registrations

Classes (start/ end Extra Classes etc)
Holidays

Events

Study Tour / Market Survey

VT

Signature of Principal- ISArch




